Order Number:

Name:
DrKi d Order Date:
E-mail:
Rg*:m Qt Reference Size Description/Color
ode

The return forma must accompany the goods.

Reason for return (code):

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7

Too small;

Too big

Not what I expected;
The part is defective;
Delayed delivery;
Change ideas;

Incorrect item.

You have 15 days after receiving the order to return/exchange it.




